Orange & District Pistol Club.

2016 - ISSF Central Western Championships

17th & 18th September 2016

25m Standard Pistol

PL No.
A Grade
1 38
2 19
3 4
B Grade
I i1
2 3
3 6
4 32
5 10
6 18
C Grade
1 12
2 2
13
D Grade
1 17
2 31
3 22
4 9
5 27
6 28
7 21
8§ 15
9 24
10 37
11 33
12 26

Name

Langlands, Jeffrey

Fitzpatrick, Peter
Guy, Steven

Momis, Barry
Guy, Sue
Gray, Ray
Rossetto, Una
Morris, Ray
Liston, John

Charles, Glenn
Chidrawi, Allan

tines, Max

Liston, Maree
Chandra, Adry
Pleasance, Ty
Hill Andrew
Wilson, Julie
Watiers, Gerald
Hanchard, Robert
King, Tomislav
Cagney, Alexander
Bennett, David
Mckay, Gamry
Miichell, Melnda
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Rep

Lithgow
Valley

Tumut

St Ives

Blacktown
St lves
Cowra
Ulladulla
Blacktown

Temora

MMawarra
St Ives
CLDPC

Temora
CLDPC
Ulladulla
ODPC
Kurrajong
St. Marys
Ulladulla
Bathurst
Cessnock
St Ives
ODPC
ODPC

526

515
505

517
516
492
490
475
443

493
490
459

484
431
471
432
419
414
395
385
382
380
360
242

Total Xs
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150

89

86
92

94
91
88
89
87
84

90
86
86

81
78
82
74
76
78
72
65
52
82
75
37

g

94

86
89

91
93
90
91
83
74

88
87
74

83
85
87
&3
68
70
68
68
53
79
72
56
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20

93

87
82

90
77
82
74
74
70

87
81
85

82
83
88
82
65
67
61
74
70
50
71
20

a1

87
85

90
88
85
85
80
80

82
34
71

79
79
39
69
64
68
70
56
65
57
49
62

10

76

86
81

80
84
73
72
73
64

71
74
70

78
75
63
58
66
77
58
63
75
50
40
15

83

83
76

72
a3
74
79
78
71

75
78
T

76
81
62
66
80
54
66
59
67
62
53
52

SO

Final Results
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Orange & District Pistol Club. Report Created : 18/09/2016 4:27 PM
2016 - ISSF Central Western Championships
17th & 18th September 2016 Final Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

PL  No. Name Rep Total Xs k] 6 4 3 6 4 50
A Grade
1 19 Fitzpatrick, Peter Tumut 526 6 93 060 81264 95 87 80 262
B Grade
1 4 Guy, Steven St Ives 524 5§ 93 95 84 272 91 91 70 252
2 6 Gray, Ray Cowra 494 5 85 03 75253 85 80 76241
3 10 Morris, Ray Blacktown 458 3 75 62 81 218 86 82 72 240
C Grade
1 22 Pleasance, Ty Ulladulla 496 7 90 87 72249 81 92 74 247
2 18 Liston, John Temora 460 1 85 79 66 230 77 78 75 230
3 37 Bennett, David St Ives 409 2 700 72 37199 76 &3 51 210
D Grade
#1 2 Chidrawi, Allan St fves 489 3 89 87 82258 8 79 70 231
2 12 Charles, Glenn Hlawarra 464 7 83 75 75233 83 83 65 231
3 28 Watters, Gerald St. Marys 427 3 87 74 52213 84 77 53 214
4 15 King, Tomislav Bathurst 420 3 80 68 63211 77 71 61 209
5 24 Cagpey, Alexander  Cessnock 405 0 78 78 74230 74 54 47 175
6 27 Wilson, Julie Kurrajong 363 1 44 73 52 169 71 65 58 194
DNF 31 Chandra, Adry CLDPC 209 4 71 77 55 209
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Orange & District Pistol Club.

2016 - ISSF Central Western Championships

17th & 18th September 2016

50m Pistol

PL

A Grade

C Grade
1

DNS

D Grade
1

DNS

18/09/2016 4:28 PM

No.

36
19

i1

10

37
18

Name

Bell, Kerry
Fitzpatrick, Peter
Adams, Phillip

Morris, Barry
Gray, Ray
Morris, Ray

Bennett, David
Liston, John

May, Cheric

Liston, Maree

Rep

CLDPC
Tumut
ODPC

Blacktown
Cowra

Blacktown

St Ives

Temora

Cowra

Temora

Total Xs
527 3
519
469 4
523 5
484 1
413 3
411 0
394 1

www.auspistol.com.au

37
87
81

82
&0
65

80
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88
82
78

91
75
73

68

61

4

88
86
31

92
81
A3

68

61

59
86
70

9
83
78

57

74

90
90
73

82
83
66

70

74

Final Results

85
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Orange & District Pistol Club.
2016 - ISSF Central Western Championships
17th & 18th September 2016

25m Centre Fire Pistotl

PL  No.
A Grade
1 36
2 19
3 5
B Grade
1 11
2 4
3 2
4 18
5 6
6 10
C Grade
1 12
2 31
3 13
D Grade
| 29
2 27
3 28
4 34
S 9
6 33

Name

Beli, Kerry
Fitzpatrick, Peter
Adams, Phillip

Morris, Barry
Guy, Steven
Chidrawi, Allan
Liston, John
Gray, Ray
Morrs, Ray

Charles, Glenn
Chandra, Adry

Hines, Max

Gouge, Zachary
Wilson, Julic
Watters, Gerald
Kidd, Ralph
Hill, Andrew
Mckay, Garry

18/09/2016 4:28 PM

Rep

CLDPC
Tumut

ODPC

Blacktown
St lves

St [ves
Temora
Cowra

Blacktown

Mawarra
CLDPC
CLDFPC

OoDPC
Kurrajong
St. Marys
ODbPC
ODPC
ODPC

Total Xs 1 2

563 14 97 98
554 11 94 89
550 8 95 96
541 6 94 90
534 7 91 79
524 7 89 86
516 4 35 92
510 6 85 87
489 3 83 74
528 9 g5 92
438 4 89 82
443 2 76 84
468 2 7274
459 3 64 64
450 2 77 76
445 1 72 83
410 3 63 58
354 1 52 53
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97
93
&9

92
91
92
88
85
&9

92
74
79

91
87
78
71
74
59

292
276
280

276
261
267
265
257
246

279
245
239

237
215
231
232
195
164

(1' /

33
38
90

80
90
79
82
91
79

78
82
58

79
81
74
64
87
60

96
93
90

92
91
89
83
85
34

86
82
#il

80
&0
62
82
76
59

92
97
90

93
92
89
&6
77
80

85
79
6%

72
83
83
71
52
71

278
270

249
243
204

231

219
217
215
190
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Orange & District Pistol Club.

2016 ~ ISSF Central Western Championships

17th & 18th September 2016

10m Air Pistol Men

PL

A Grade

1
2

No.

36
19
11

38

12
15
37
40
13
22
24

Name

Bell, Kerry
Fitzpatrick, Peter
Morris, Barry

Langlands, Jeffrey

Adams, Phillip

Dumus, Michael
Gray, Ray
Chidrawi, Allan
Morris, Ray

Liston, John

Charles, Glenn
King, Tomislav
Bennett, David
Brus, Peter
Hines, Max

Pleasance, Ty

Cagney, Alexander

Gouge, Zachary
Watters, Gerald
Mckay, Garry

Rep Total Xs
CLDPC 566 16
Tumut 560 8
Blackiown 556 8
Lithgow

Valley 536 4
ODPC 517 1
Taree 555 8
Cowra 538 7
St Ives 525 6
Blacktown 498 0
Temeora 497 1
IHawarra 532 4
Bathurst 529 6
St Ives 501 4
ODPC 498 1
CLDPC 497 0
Ulladulla 490 1
Cessnock 466 4
ODPC 480 3
St. Marys 472 5
ODPC 441 3
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94
94
o1

89

87

90
02
89
84
88

92
91
83
82
86
79
73

83
80
78
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a1
50
92

90
88

94
88
80
80
86

86
90
79
83
74
81
75

78
72
69

94
93
93

93

78

93
87
88
81
83

93
86
33
86
82
85
79

76
74
73

96
91
%6

84

88

93
88
90
84
83

93
85
88
83
83
85
80

75
81
77

96
99
92

90
89

94
89
87
88
77

87
86
89
83
81
78
85

84
80
74

Final Results

95
93
92

90

37

91
94
91
81
80

81
91
79
81
91
82
74

84
85
70
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Orange & District Pistol Club. Report Created : 18/09/2016 4:29 PM
2016 - ISSF Central Western Championships
17th & 18th September 2016 Final Results

25m Pistol Women

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6 SO
A Grade
1 3 Guy, Sue St Ives 560 11 93 91 92 276 97 93 94 284
2 14 Cowhng, Lara ODPC 549 13 & 90 92 271 93 92 93 278
3 32 Rossetto, Una Uliadulla 531 7 88 90 93271 85 86 8% 260
4 8 Lord, Helen Dubbo 526 5 88 93 89 270 63 79 B4 256
B Grade
1 17 Liston, Maree Temora 496 5 90 86 89 265 69 82 RO 231
C Grade
1 7 May, Chene Cowra 415 2 78 78 B7 243 54 53 65 172
D Grade
1 26 Mitchell, Melinda onpPC 396 2 45 58 42 145 76 85 G0 251
2 27 Wilson, Julie Kurrajong 377 4 67 42 55 164 72 78 63 213
18/09/2016 4:29 PM www.auspistol com.ay QOpenWPlus
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Orange & District Pistol Club.

2016 - ISSF Central Western Championships
17th & 18th September 2016

10m Air Pistol Women

PL No. Name

A Grade

1 14 Cowlng, Lara

2 3 Guy, Sue

3 32 Rossetto, Una

4 & Lord, Helen
B Grade

1 17 Liston, Marec
C Grade

1 7 May, Cherie

2 27 Wison, Julic

D Grade
gl | 25 Gouge, Tiffany
2 16 Mangoulias, Ehzabeth

3 26 Mitchell, Melinda

184092016 4306 PM

Rep

ODPC
St Ives
Ulladulla
Dubbo

Temora

Cowra

Kurrajong

ODPC
Bathurst
ODPC

www.auspistol.com.au

Brian Johnson

Total Xs
377 9
366 2
356 4
340 4
349 4
327 3
327 0
326
301
294

‘ NRC00403
1§ 19 [ 2ok

g

91
87
38
75

387

82
84

89
&4
61
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98
94
90
83

86

33
82

83
74
]

97
91
89
91

87

&7
85

76
78
79

91
94
89
a1

89

75
76

78
65
75
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Orange & District Pistol Club. Report Created : 18/09/2016 4:30 PM
2016 - ISSF Central Western Championships
17th & 18th September 2016

Final Results
10m Air Pistol Junior Men
Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade
1 22 Pleasance, Ty Ulladulla 508 4 88 77 87 84 34 88
180972016 4:30 PM www.auspistol.com.an © COpenWPlus
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Orange & District Pistol Club. Report Created : 18/09/2016 4:32 PM
2016 - ISSF Central Western Championships
17th & 18th September 2016 Final Results

25m Pistol Junior

PI.  No. Name Rep Total Xs i 2 3 4 5 6 SO
B Grade
1 22 Pleasance, Ty Ulladulla 492 6 87 87 87 261 87 54 90 231
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